Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN EC-6002&%{

FEBERSF

15

FLAHIUE Bifiy

FEVFHAT

e B e e

N
NTN EC-6002[& &

152 58 P

SD

ORDER
CR
COR
CRF
CORF
ALl
AL2
LSG
LSO
MASS

15

82

9

0.3
EC-6002
5600
2830
570
289
2830
289
22000
26000
29

kgf
kgf

kgf
r/min

r/min

-
=2
HN

S
W

ithe)
BT
G40
BT
AT
SOV
VAT
JiiE
JHIE
H

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c55a423f.html

SD

N

| Y/
B

=

S &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/c55a423f. html







